MASTER SCHEDULE

12/30/2023
1/5/2024

1/12/2024

Friday 1/19

FRIDAY: 1/26/2024

Friday Feb 2, 2024

TBD

Friday 2/9/24
Monday 2/19/24

WESTERN MAINE CONFERENCE INDOOR TRACK
2024 as of 12/21
LEAGUE MEETS @ USM
**Teams may ENTER 30 MIN PRIOR to Meet**
USM RELAYS OPEN MEET
Greely, Poland, Fryeburg, Wells, NYA, St. Dom's, Lisbon, Winthrop, LAKE
YORK, Cape, GNG, Freeport, Traip, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, YARM, Isleboro
AD on SITE:
Set-up= Greely Clean-up= GNG
GNG, Freeport, Poland, Fryeburg, Wells, CAPE, ST Dom, Winthrop, Lisbon
York, Greely, Lake, NYA, Traip, Booth, WIS, MT VAL, Yarmouth, Isleboro
AD on SITE:
Set-up=Fryeburg Clean-up- Lake

Greely, Cape, Poland, Lake, Wells, NYA, ST DOM, Winthrop,Lisbon, MT VAL,
Booth, WISC, Isleboro

York, GNG, Freeport, Fryeburg, Yarmouth, Traip

AD ON SITE:

Set-up= Poland Clean-up- Freeport

Poland, Wells, St. Dom, Winthrop, Lisbon YORK, LAKE, Traip

GNG, Freeport, NYA, CAPE, Fryeburg, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, GREELY,
Yarmouth, Isleboro

AD on SITE:
Set-up= Yarmoth Clean-up- NYA
Cape, GNG, Freeport, Lake Region, FRYEBURG, STDOM, Winthrop, Lisbon

Greely, Poland, Traip, Wells, NYA, YORK, Yarmouth, MT VAL, Booth, WISC,
Isleboro

AD on SITE:

Set-up= Cape Clean-up: Poland
WMC LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ USM
STATES @ BATES

NEW ENGLAND'S @ Reggie Lewis Center

TIME

11:00 AM
3:30p
6:30p

3:30p
6:30p

3:30p
6:30p

4:30p

7:30p

4:30p

7:30p

4:30p
12:00 PM
TBA



