	WESTERN MAINE CONFERENCE INDOOR TRACK 2024 as of 12/21	
MASTER SCHEDULE	LEAGUE MEETS @ USM	TIME
	Teams may ENTER 30 MIN PRIOR to Meet	
12/30/2023	USM RELAYS OPEN MEET	11:00 AM
1/5/2024	Greely, Poland, Fryeburg, Wells, NYA, St. Dom's, Lisbon, Winthrop, LAKE	3:30p
	YORK, Cape, GNG, Freeport, Traip, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, YARM, Isleboro	6:30p
	AD on SITE:	
	Set-up= Greely Clean-up= GNG	
1/12/2024	GNG, Freeport, Poland, Fryeburg, Wells, CAPE, ST Dom, Winthrop, Lisbon	3:30p
	York, Greely, Lake, NYA, Traip, Booth, WIS, MT VAL, Yarmouth, Isleboro	6:30p
	AD on SITE:	
	Set-up=Fryeburg Clean-up- Lake	
Friday 1/19	Greely, Cape, Poland, Lake, Wells, NYA, ST DOM, Winthrop, Lisbon, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, Isleboro	3:30p
	York, GNG, Freeport, Fryeburg, Yarmouth, Traip	6:30p
	AD ON SITE:	
	Set-up= Poland Clean-up- Freeport	
FRIDAY: 1/26/2024	Poland, Wells, St. Dom, Winthrop, Lisbon YORK, LAKE, Traip	4:30p
	GNG, Freeport, NYA, CAPE, Fryeburg, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, GREELY, Yarmouth, Isleboro	7:30p
	AD on SITE:	
	Set-up= Yarmoth Clean-up- NYA	
Friday Feb 2, 2024	Cape, GNG, Freeport, Lake Region, FRYEBURG, STDOM, Winthrop, Lisbon	4:30p
	Greely, Poland, Traip, Wells, NYA, YORK, Yarmouth, MT VAL, Booth, WISC, Isleboro	7:30p
	AD on SITE:	
	Set-up= Cape Clean-up: Poland	
Friday 2/9/24	WMC LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ USM	4:30p
Monday 2/19/24	STATES @ BATES	12:00 PM
TBD	NEW ENGLAND'S @ Reggie Lewis Center	TBA